Brunswick SLSC Patrol Roster 2016/17

Day Date Month Time Patrol No.
Saturday 24 September 9am-4pm 5
Sunday 25 September 9am-4pm 2
Saturday 1 October 9am-4pm 3
Sunday 2 October 9am-4pm 4
Monday 3 October 9am-4pm 8
Saturday 8 October 9am-4pm 6
Sunday 9 October 9am-4pm 7
Saturday 15 October 10am-3pm 8
Sunday 16 October 9am-4pm 1
Saturday 22 October 10am-3pm 2
Sunday 23 October 9am-4pm 3
Saturday 29 October 10am-3pm 4
Sunday 30 October 9am-4pm 6
Saturday 5 November 10am-3pm 5
Sunday 6 November 9am-4pm 8
Saturday 12 November 10am-3pm 7
Sunday 13 November 9am-4pm 2
Saturday 19 November 10am-3pm 1
Sunday 20 November 9am-4pm 4
Saturday 26 November 10am-3pm 3
Sunday 27 November 9am-4pm 5
Saturday 3 December 10am-3pm 6
Sunday 4 December 9am-4pm 8
Saturday 10 December 10am-3pm 7
Sunday 11 December 9am-4pm 1




Saturday 17 December 9am-5pm 2
Sunday 18 December 9am-5pm 5
Saturday 24 December 9am-5pm 4
Sunday 25 December 9am-5pm VOL
Monday 26 December 9am-5pm 3
Tuesday 27 December 9am-5pm 6
Saturday 31 December 9am-5pm 7
Sunday 1 January 9am-5pm 1
Monday 2 January 9am-5pm 2
Saturday 7 January 9am-5pm 3
Sunday 8 January 9am-5pm 4
Saturday 14 January 9am-5pm 1
Sunday 15 January 9am-5pm 6
Saturday 21 January 9am-5pm 5
Sunday 22 January 9am-5pm 8
Thursday 26 January 9am-5pm 7
Saturday 28 January 9am-5pm 2
Sunday 29 January 9am-5pm 1
Saturday 4 February 10am-3pm 4
Sunday 5 February 9am-4pm 3
Saturday 11 February 10am-3pm 6
Sunday 12 February 9am-4pm 5
Saturday 18 February 10am-3pm 8
Sunday 19 February 9am-4pm 7
Saturday 25 February 10am-3pm 1
Sunday 26 February 9am-4pm 2
Saturday 4 March 10am-3pm 3
Sunday 5 March 9am-4pm 4




Saturday 11 March 9am-4pm
Sunday 12 March 9am-4pm
Saturday 18 March 9am-4pm
Sunday 19 March 9am-4pm
Saturday 25 March 9am-4pm
Sunday 26 March 9am-4pm
Saturday 1 April 9am-4pm
Sunday 2 April 9am-4pm
Saturday 8 April 9am-4pm
Sunday 9 April 9am-4pm
Friday 14 April 9am-4pm
Saturday 15 April 9am-4pm
Sunday 16 April 9am-4pm
Monday 17 April 9am-4pm
Saturday 22 April 9am-4pm
Sunday 23 April 9am-4pm
Tuesday 25 April 9am-4pm




Patrol 1:

Patrol Captain (PC) Craig Reid

Vice Captain (VC) Brianna Clarkson
IRB — Driver Sam Atkins

IRB — Crew Bray Clarkson
ARTC Kyron Pinxteron

Dave Kyle-Robinson

Talen Pinxteren

Ella Bannatyne

Phil Parker

Shane Diehm
Sascha Bannatyne
Guy Knox

Jack Traynor

Vanessa Thompson

SMBM, RWC, SAR,
IRBD, PM, ARTC, SM,
FA,

BM, FA

GOLD, IRBD, SMBM,
SAR, ARTC, SM,FA, BM

BM, FA, IRBC
ARTC, BM

IRBC, BM

IRBC, ARTC, BM

BM

BM
BM
BM
BM
BM

BM



Patrol dates:

Sunday 16 October
9am-4pm

Saturday 19 November
10am-3pm

Sunday 11 December
9am-4pm

Christmas Day
VOLUNTARY

Saturday 14 January
9am-5pm

Sunday 29 January
9am-5pm

Saturday 25 February
10am-3pm

Sunday 26 March
9am-4pm

Sunday 16 April
9am-4pm



Patrol 2:

Patrol Captain (PC) Sage Nara

ViceCaptain (VC) Tahl Collinson

IRBD Stewart White

IRBC David Rixon

ARTC Dave Quemard
Kay Quemard

Karen Barnard

Patrol Dates:

Sunday 25 September
9am-4pm

Saturday 22 October
10am-3pm

Sunday 13 November
9am-4pm

Saturday 17 December
9am-5pm

Christmas Day
VOLUNTARY

SMBM, IRBC, ARTC,
SM, FA, BM

PC, IRBC, ARTC, FA,
BM

IRBD,SM, BM

IRBC BM

ARTC, BM

BM

BM



Monday 2 January
9am-5pm

Saturday 28 January
9am-5pm

Sunday 26 February
9am-4pm

Saturday 25 March
9am-4pm

Monday 17th April
9am-4pm

Patrol 3:



Patrol Captain (PC)
ViceCaptain (VC)
IRBD

IRBC

ARTC

Patrol Dates:

Saturday 1 October
9am-4pm

Sunday 23 October
9am-4pm

Saturday 26 November

10am-3pm

Christmas Day
VOLUNTARY

Monday 26 December

9am-5pm

Saturday 7 January

Sue Keogh

Edan Agam Rom
Igor Kocherga
Shivan Pfeiler
Julie Simpson
Marcus Pereira
Paul Davis
Daniel Davis

Kayne lines

SMBM, SM, BM,
BM

IRBD, BM
IRBC, BM
ARTC, SM, BM
FA, BM

IRBD, BM

BM

BM



9am-5pm

Sunday 5 February
9am-4pm

Saturday 4 March
10am-3pm

Sunday 2 April
9am-4pm

Saturday 22 April
9am-4pm



Patrol Captain (PC)

Vice Captain (VC)

IRBD

IRBC

ARTC

Patrol Dates:

Sunday 2 October
9am-4pm

Saturday 29 October

10am-3pm

Sunday 20 November

9am-4pm

Saturday 24 December

9am-5pm

Susan Mc’Caughtre

Matthew O’Hehir

Gavin Arthur

James Beard
Adrian Russell

Annabelle Keene

Gary Horton
Robert Kilpatrick

Barry Corley

PC, ARTC, FA, BM

IRBC, BM

RWC, IRBD, SMBM,
ARTC, SM, BM

IRBC, BM
ARTC, BM

FA, BM

BM
BM

BM



Christmas Day
VOLUNTARY

Sunday 8 January
9am-5pm

Saturday 4 February
10am-3pm

Sunday 5 March
9am-4pm

Saturday 1 April
9am-4pm

Sunday 23 April
9am-4pm



Patrol 5:

Patrol Captain (PC) Matt Holmes

ViceCaptain (VC) Bryce Holmes

IRBD Steve Romain

IRBC Mark Quinn

ARTC Meg Quinn
Finn Shaw

Gabriel (Kel) Shaw
Maia Shaw

Jose Bleach

Patrol Dates:

Saturday 24 September
9am-4pm

Saturday 5 November
10am-3pm

Sunday 27 November

9am-4pm

Sunday 18 December
9am-5pm

Christmas Day

IRBD, SMBM, SAR,
ARTC, SM, BM

BM, IRBC
IRBD, ARTC, BM

IRBD,RWC, SMBM,
ARTC, BM

IRBC, ARTC, BM
BM

SRC, FA

SRC, FA

SRC



VOLUNTARY

Saturday 21 January
9am-5pm

Sunday 12 February
9am-4pm

Saturday 11 March
9am-4pm

Sunday 9 April
9am-4pm

Tuesday 25 April
9am-4pm



Patrol 6:

Patrol Captain (PC)

Kris Southwell

ARTC, FA, SMBM,

Vice Captain (VC) Jacinta Thompson BM, FA
IRBD Simon Ceglinski IRBD, ARTC, BM
IRBC Damien Hopkins IRBC, BM

Mark Edwards (KILLER)

RWC, IRBD, SMBM,

ARTC, BM
Zachary Hopkins BM
Amy Hopkins BM
Chris Ashton BM
Bethany Ferguson SRC, FA

Patrol Dates:

Saturday 8 October
9am-4pm

Sunday 30 October
9am-4pm

Saturday 3 December




10am-3pm

Christmas Day
VOLUNTARY

Tuesday 27 December
9am-5pm

Sunday 15 January
9am-5pm

Saturday 11 February

10am-3pm

Sunday 12 March
9am-4pm

Saturday 8 April
9am-4pm




Patrol 7:

Patrol Captain (PC) Ella Shelly BM, SMBM
ViceCaptain (VC) ARTC | Oliver Harnell BM, FA
IRBD Jimmy Arthur IRBD, BM
IRBC Luca Tansley Beckerman | IRBC, BM
Jonathan Gunn BM
Laura Stanislawek BM
Aaron Cramer BM
Terry Currie ARTC, SMBM, FA, BM,
IRB-C
Zahli Currie BM

Patrol Dates:

Sunday 9 October
9am-4pm

Saturday 12 November
10am-3pm

Saturday 10 December
10am-3pm

Christmas Day
VOLUNTARY

Saturday 31 December




9am-5pm

Thursday 26 January
9am-5pm

Sunday 19 February
9am-4pm

Sunday 19 March
9am-4pm

Saturday 15 April
9am-4pm




Patrol Captain (PC)

Braeden McHughEasy

ViceCaptain (VC)/ ARTC Consta Georgoussis

IRBD

IRBC

Patrol Dates:

Saturday 15 October
10am-3pm

Sunday 6 November
9am-4pm

Sunday 4 December
9am-4pm

Christmas Day
VOLUNTARY

Sunday 22 January

David Griffiths
Graham Atkins

Phil Easy

GOLD, RWC, IRBD,
SMBM, SAR, ARTC, FA,
SM, BM

ARTC, BM

IRBD, ARTC, BM
IRBC, ARTC, FA, BM

BM



9am-5pm

Saturday 18 February
10am-3pm

Saturday 18 March
9am-4pm

Friday 14 April
9am-4pm

Key for awards:

SRC = Surf Rescue Certificate

BM = Bronze Medallion

ARTC = Advanced Resuscitation Techniques Certificate
SM = Spinal Management

FA = First Aid

IRB-C = IRB Crew person

IRB-D = IRB Driver

SMBM = Silver Medallion Basic Beach Management
SAR = Search And Rescue

RWC = Rescue Water Craft (Jetski)

PM = Pain Management

GOLD= Gold Medallion



